

Money Execution Case No. 15 of 2022
CNR No. WBHW01-003397-2022
Present : Mainak Dasgupta (J.O Code : WB01070)

Order No. 16, Dated : 26-03-2026

Record is put up to day as 26-03-2026 was declared as holiday.

Ld regular P.O is busy in SIR duty.

I am in charge of this court today, beside my own duty as Ld. Judge, FTC, 2nd court, Howrah.

I am busy in my own files.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **03-07-2026** for appearance of the Requiring body / K.M.D.A and also for hearing on the status report .

Dictated & Corrected by me :

Judge, L.A.C Tribunal, Howrah(I/C)..

Judge
Land Acquisition Claim Tribunal
Howrah(I/C)..